
 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/ TEN/ 
SUPPLY OF BED 
SIDE LOCKER / 
76/2018-19 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1  of  1 

 
 

Page 1 of 3 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 23-05-2018 

FOR 

E Tender No. BNPM/ TEN/ SUPPLY OF BED SIDE LOCKER/ 76/2018-19, Dated: 08.05.18 

 
 

E Tender for SUPPLY OF BED SIDE LOCKER AT K.R.HOSPITAL, MYSORE 

 

 

CLIENT : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED , 
MYSURU , KARNATAKA 

   

   

   

   

 

   

  
 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
NOTE MUDRAN NAGAR 

MYSORE 530005 
 

 



 

Page 2 of 3 
 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM:  

1. A. THIS CORRIGENDUM IS CONSISITING OF TOTAL 3 NOS OF PAGES NUMBERED 
SERIALLY.  

1. B.  THIS CORRIGENDUM DATED 23.05.2018 IS BEING ISSUED FOR CLARIFICATION 
AGAINST SOME CLAUSE NOS OF THE SUBJECT TENDER, THE CLARIFICATIONS ARE AS 
UNDER: 

SR 
NO 

CLAUSE NO  OF THE TENDER  PREVIOUS SCOPE  PRESENT SCOPE /CLARIFICATION 

1  

 

SECTION – XIV, SHEET 1 OF 1, 
MANUFACTURER’S 
AUTHORIZATION FORM   

 

Address given as : 

Bank Note Paper Mill India Private 
Limited, First Floor, SR Complex, 

#2 Thavarekere Main Road, SG 
Playa,Bangalore 560 029 

 

To be read as : 

Bank Note Paper Mill India Private 
Limited, Corporate Office, 
Administrative Building, Paper Mill 
Compound, Note Mudran Nagar, 
Mysuru- 570 003 

2 SECTION XX 

APQ :COMPLIANCE FORMAT , 
ANNEXURE II 

SHEET 2 OF 5 , SHEET 3 OF 5  

ANNEXURES NUMBERED AS  

ANNEXURE 4 &  ANNEXURE 5  

 RESPECTIVELY 

 

ANNEXURES NUMBERS TO BE READ AS 
:  i) ANNEXURE 4 as ANNEXURE 3  &  

 ii) ANNEXURE 5 as ANNEXURE 4 
RESPECTIVELY 

3 SEC XX, APQ, COMPLIANCE 
FORMAT, ANNEXURE –II, 
SHEET 4 OF 5, SR NO. 3 

Description: Price Bid & Price Break 
up  (Annexure A2 -SEC - XI) 

Terms : Price bid & price break up 
submitted exactly as per the 
prescribed format with no conditions 
/counter conditions. 

To be read as : 

Description: Price Bid  

Terms : Price bid submitted exactly as 
per the prescribed format with no 
conditions /counter conditions. 

4 SEC XX, APQ , COMPLIANCE 
FORMAT, ANNEXURE –II, 
SHEET 4 OF 5, SR NO. 5 

EMD OF RS. 4400 /- TO BE READ AS: EMD OF RS. 18000/- 

5 SEC XI, PRICE SCHEDULE 

 

 

SUPPLY (AS PER TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION IN SEC – VI)   OF BED 
SIDE LOCKER 

TO BE READ AS : SUPPLY (AS PER 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION IN SEC – 
VII)   OF BED SIDE LOCKER 



 

Page 3 of 3 
 

6  SEC III, SIT, CLAUSE 6 , 
EVALUATION CRITERIA : 
PARA 3 

 

Price Bids of only qualified & techno 
commercially cleared bidders will be 
opened. Price Bids will be evaluated 
on overall L1 basis. 

 

To be read as : 

Price Bids of only qualified & techno 
commercially cleared bidders will be 
opened. Price Bids will be evaluated on 
overall L1 basis inclusive of GST. 

 

7 SEC IX  

QUALIFICATION  / 
ELEGIBILITY CRITERIA 

 

Clause No 1 :  

Past performance criteria for 
Bidders 

To be read as :  

Clause No 2 :  

Past performance criteria for 
Bidders 

8 SEC IX  

QUALIFICATION  / 
ELEGIBILITY CRITERIA 

 

Clause No 3 : Financial Standing : 

III. Average annual turnover of the 
bidder firm during last three years   
period ending 31-03-2017 should 
be more than Rs.3,00,000/-
(Rupees Three Lakhs Only). 

 

To be read as : 

Clause No 3 : Financial Standing : 

III. Average annual turnover of the 
bidder firm during last three years   
period ending 31-03-2017 should 
be more than Rs.2,70,000/-(Rupees 
Two Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only). 

 

 

1.C. EXCEPT FOR DETAILS MENTIONED HEREIN, ALL OTHER DETAILS CONTAINED IN 
THE TENDER NO. BNPM/ TEN/ SUPPLY OF BED SIDE LOCKER/ 76/2018-19, Dated: 08.05.18 
SHALL REAMAIN APPLICABLE AND UNCHANGED. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


